
 

Spring Soccer Schedule  
Kindergarten  

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Brian Lucas Brian_Cakes@hotmail.com (660) 216-1240 
Team 2 Brett Graziano dugoutcoach5@gmail.com (573) 291-4948 
Team 3 Katlynd Strange katescleanup14@gmail.com (573) 690-8357 
Team 4 Brittany Schnieders bjordan112@gmail.com (573) 291-8490 
Team 5 Rob Clark robert.clark@jcschools.us (573) 797-8080 
Team 6 Jason Kirchner Jasonmkirchner@gmail.com (573) 291-3293 
Team 7 Heather Murphy hmurphy@rrcu.org (573) 291-4134 
Team 8 Katie Wempe katiewempe@gmail.com (913) 547-3104 
Team 9 James Whitehead jamescalvinw@me.com (573) 280-6867 
Team 10 Daniel Schaab Dschaab01@gmail.com (573) 450-1118 
Team 11 Jessica Haug Jess.haug@gmail.com (832) 316-4900 
Team 12 Kellie Elliot Horsegurl231@gmail.com (573) 645-0233 
Team 13 Lynn Schillers Lynnschillers@gmail.com 573-353-0068 
Team 14 Carter Holt carter.c.holt@hitachi-powergrids.com (573) 619-6193 
Team 15 Eric Barron ickforbrains@yahoo.com (573) 301-2169 
Team 16 Kim Slaughter kimandty@gmail.com (573) 424-0842 

 
Time Field 3/20 3/27 4/10 4/17 4/24 5/8 

 13 1-2 9-10 2-3 10-11 3-4 11-12 

10:30 AM 14 8-10 3-1 11-9 2-4 12-10 5-3 

 15 9-16 8-11 1-4 9-12 2-5 10-13 

 10 7-11 16-2 12-8 1-5 13-9 2-6 

 11 3-15 7-12 10-16 8-13 6-1 9-14 

12:30 PM 12 6-12 4-15 7-13 3-16 14-8 1-7 

 13 4-14 13-6 5-15 7-14 16-11 15-8 

 14 5-13 14-5 6-14 15-6 15-7 16-4 

 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Practices are 30 minutes before the games, so practices are at 10:00 AM for the first round of games and 

12:00 PM for the second round of games 
4. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
5. Make up games will be played on May 15th and May 22nd  

  
 
                                           

 

 


